
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 
33 
29 
32 
22 
31 
45 

410 
68 

125 
30 
41 
77 
73 
48 
3 

777 
17 

225 
67 
25 
38 
14 

Class 
PNK 
PNK 
PNK 
PNK 
PNK 
PNK 
PNK 
PNK 
PNK 
PNK 
PNK 
PNK 
PNK 
PNK 
PNK 
PNK 
PNK 
PNK 
PNK 
PNK 
PNK 
PNK 

Name 
VICTOR TIERI / FASP 
ENRICCO ABREU / FASP 
DAVI ALKMIN / FAUESC 
MAXIMO TOVIGGINO / ARG 
RENZO BARBUY 
JOÃO PAULO SANZOVO / FASP 
JOÃO NEVES / FAUESC 
DUDES CASTRONEVES / FASP 
HENRIQUE SCOTTI / FPRA 
FELIPE FREIRE / FAUESC 
CADI  BAPTISTA / FASP 
HENRIQUE GOMES / FASP 
RODRIGO PIONEER / FASP 
GABRIEL GONÇALO / FPRA 
MANUEL PAREDES / FASP 
RENATO SALLES / FASP 
TITO SOBRAL / FAEM 
BARBARA ESTEVO / FAUESC 
THIAGO FERREIRA / FPRA 
JOÃO LUCAS / FASP 
RODRIGO PUZZIELLO / FASP 
BRUNO FAVARETTO Fo / FPRA 

CHASSIS 
CRG 
CRG 
KART MINI 
CRG 
BRAVAR 
CRG 
TECHSPEED 
CRG 
CRG 
CRG 
BRAVAR 
BRAVAR 
CRG 
BRAVAR 
BRAVAR 
BRAVAR 
BRAVAR 
CRG 
BRAVAR 
TECHSPEED 
KART MINI 
CRG 

Laps 
6 
6 
7 
6 
7 
7 
6 
5 
7 
6 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
5 
6 
7 
7 
5 
7 

Best Tm 
42.310 
42.718 
42.828 
42.978 
43.027 
43.079 
43.114 
43.124 
43.154 
43.338 
43.446 
43.501 
43.551 
43.588 
43.694 
43.814 
43.947 
43.950 
44.047 
44.298 
44.709 
45.312 

Diff 

0.408 
0.518 
0.668 
0.717 
0.769 
0.804 
0.814 
0.844 
1.028 
1.136 
1.191 
1.241 
1.278 
1.384 
1.504 
1.637 
1.640 
1.737 
1.988 
2.399 
3.002 

Gap 

0.408 
0.110 
0.150 
0.049 
0.052 
0.035 
0.010 
0.030 
0.184 
0.108 
0.055 
0.050 
0.037 
0.106 
0.120 
0.133 
0.003 
0.097 
0.251 
0.411 
0.603 

In Lap 
6 
6 
7 
5 
7 
5 
6 
4 
7 
4 
7 
5 
7 
7 
6 
3 
5 
6 
5 
6 
4 
5 

S1 Best 
13.899 
14.097 
14.031 
14.020 
14.130 
14.146 
14.296 
14.094 
14.128 
14.182 
14.250 
14.118 
14.324 
14.423 
14.431 
14.308 
14.455 
14.440 
14.224 
14.593 
14.646 
15.037 

S2 Best 
16.047 
16.119 
16.192 
16.185 
16.259 
16.184 
16.235 
16.314 
16.182 
16.353 
16.403 
16.338 
16.277 
16.375 
16.331 
16.245 
16.527 
16.419 
16.385 
16.570 
16.678 
16.977 

S3 Best 
12.243 
12.441 
12.605 
12.603 
12.637 
12.690 
12.583 
12.560 
12.776 
12.518 
12.793 
12.591 
12.950 
12.730 
12.932 
12.785 
12.965 
13.089 
12.802 
12.955 
12.964 
13.115 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 14/11/2024 07:45:41 
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59º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART - G2 
     NOVATO 

5o TREINO 

Practice (5:00 Time) started at 7:39:33 

KARTODROMO LUIGI BORGHESI - PR 1,050 km 

14/11/2024 07:40 


